
	 p. 11

BUSINESS B

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Route 301 (Crain Highway)

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:30 AM 60 Minutes until 06:30 PM

St. Charles Towne Center Mall 07:33 AM 60 Minutes until 06:33 PM

Western Pkwy (Victoria Park Apts) 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 06:34 PM

Plaza Dr & Shasho Pl (Waldorf Market Place) 07:38 AM 60 Minutes until 06:38 PM

Plaza Dr (Charles County Plaza) 07:41 AM 60 Minutes until 06:41 PM

Shoppers World (Bed Bath & Beyond) 07:44 AM 60 Minutes until 06:44 PM

Route 301 N (Health Partners) 07:47 AM 60 Minutes until 06:47 PM

Route 301 N (Kenwood Building) 07:49 AM 60 Minutes until 06:49 PM

Route 301 N (Golden Corral) 07:51 AM 60 Minutes until 06:51 PM

Route 301 N (Smallwood Building) 07:52 AM 60 Minutes until 06:52 PM

VFW Rd & Old Washington Rd 07:53 AM 60 Minutes until 06:53 PM

Old Washington Rd (Wal Mart) 07:55 AM 60 Minutes until 06:55 PM

Route 301 S & Business Park Dr 07:59 AM 60 Minutes until 06:59 PM

Festival Way (Pet Smart) 08:02 AM 60 Minutes until 07:02 PM

Plaza Dr (Giant Super Market) 08:05 AM 60 Minutes until 07:05 PM

Market Place Dr (Bath and Body Works) 08:08 AM 60 Minutes until 07:08 PM

Western Pkwy & Millbrook Ct 08:10 AM 60 Minutes until 07:10 PM

Western Pkwy (Victoria Park Apts) 08:13 AM 60 Minutes until 07:13 PM

Professional Building on St. Patricks Dr 08:15 AM 60 Minutes until 07:15 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 08:17 AM 60 Minutes until 07:17 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


